OP \$40.00 1112'

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
William J. Plut	07/24/2006	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Honeywood Technologies LLC		
Street Address:	P.O. Box 471117		
City:	San Francisco		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	94147-1117		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11121698

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)961-8301

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 415-225-6950

Email: willwind02@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: William J. Plut
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 471117

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94147-1117

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PWP002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	William J. Plut

Total Attachments: 1

source=pwp002 assign#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 017994 FRAME: 0478

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

White-Based Power Savings

(Atty.	Docket No	PWP002), (check one)		
	which bears	SU.S. application	a U.S. patent application ion No. 11/121,698 al application. (Accompany		unying)
acknov	For good and v wledged, I, an ur		<u>-</u>	sufficiency of which is hereby	
entire :	g address at P.O right, title and in	. Box 471117, aterest in any a	San Francisco, Californiand all improvements and	LLC, a California corporation ha ia 94147-1117 ("ASSIGNEE"), to inventions disclosed in, applications), the above-referenced applications.	he tions
		olication or any		o issue any and all United States I substitute, renewal, re-examination	
_	m any acts whicl	h are reasonabl	ly necessary in connectio	ely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, on with the prosecution of said d/or foreign applications based th	ereon.
	SSIGNEE, its su	ccessors, assig		assignment shall inure to the ber entatives, and shall be binding up and assigns.	
5) or und	Warrant and re lerstanding that o	~		I not enter into any assignment, co	ontract,
6) with re	Authorize and ecordal of this as	•	orney/agent to insert abo	ve the application No. in order to	assist
	Signed on the	date indicated	beside my signature.		
1)	Signature: Typed Name:	William J. Plut	-S. Plut	Date: $\frac{7/24/06}{}$	

RECORDED: 07/25/2006

PATENT REEL: 017994 FRAME: 0479